
TOWNSHIP OF NORTH BRUNSWICK 
RESOLUTION 046-1.26

RESOLUTION DESIGNATING 2026 TOWNSHIP COUNCIL MEETING DATES 

WHEREAS, the Open Public Meetings Act of 1975 requires that a schedule of regular meetings 
of the Township Council be annually posted and maintained in one public place reserved for 
public documents, and requires that said annual notice be filed and maintained by the Clerk of 
the Township of North Brunswick; and 

WHEREAS, the Open Public Meetings Act of 1975 requires that certain notices of meetings be 
submitted to at least two newspapers, one of which shall be the official newspaper and the 
second newspaper which has the greatest likelihood of informing the citizens of the Township 
of North Brunswick; and 

WHEREAS, the Open Public Meetings Act of 1975 requires that notice of any meeting of the 
Township Council not provided for on the annual schedule must be (1) posted in at least one 
public place reserved for public announcements; (2) mailed, telephoned, e-mailed 
or hand-delivered to at least two newspapers designated by the public body; and (3) filed with 
the Clerk of the municipality. 

NOW THEREFORE, BE IT RESOLVED, by the Township Council of the Township of North 
Brunswick, in the County of Middlesex, State of New Jersey, that the schedule annexed hereto, 
setting forth the dates and times of each meeting, is hereby adopted and designated as the 
regular meeting schedule of the Township Council of the Township of North Brunswick. 

______________________________  ______________________________ 
Justine Progebin, Business Administrator Township Attorney 

Approved as to legal form 



2026 Council Mee�ng Schedule 

All mee�ngs will be held at North Brunswick Township Municipal Building, 710 Hermann Rd, 
North Brunswick, NJ in the Municipal Courtroom at 7:00pm unless otherwise no�ced. 

 

January 
Reorganiza�on – Mon Jan. 5 at 5pm  
Mon Jan 12 
Mon Jan 26 

February 
Mon Feb 9 
Mon Feb 23 

March 
Mon Mar 9 
Mon Mar 23 

April 
Mon Apr 13 
Mon Apr 27 

May 
Mon May 11 
Tues May 26 (Memorial Day) 

June 
Mon June 8 (if needed) 
Mon Jun 29  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

July 
Budget Hearings week of 13-17 
Mon Jul 27 - Budget Introduc�on  

August 
Mon Aug 24  

September 
Mon Sep 14 – Budget Adop�on 
Mon Sep 28 

October 
Tues Oct 13 (Columbus Day) 
Mon Oct 26 

November 
Mon Nov 9 
Mon Nov 23 

December 
Mon Dec 7 
Mon Dec 21 
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